
MEMBER PARENTS 
S.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Name 

Dr. Gagandeep Singh 

Mrs Jasleen Kaur 

Mrs Komal 

Mr. Vikram Sethi 

Mr. Gurvinder Singh 

Mr. Gian Anjan Singh 

Mr Harpinder Singh 

Mr Amit Sharma 

Dr Varinder Sagar 

Ms Tamana 

Mr Gurkirpal Singh 

Mrs Prabsimran Kaur 

M.G.N Public School, Adarsh Nagar, Jalandhar 
PARTICULARS OF MEMBERS OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 2021-2024 

Design. In PTA 

Parent 
Member 

Parent 
Member 
Parent 
Member 
Parent 
Member 

Parent 
Member 

Parent 
Member 

Parent 
Member 

Parent 
Member 

Parent 

Member 

Parent Member 

(Govt. Teacher) 

Parent 
Member 

Parent 
Member 

Wing 

Parent from Sec. wing 
(9A, Harman Singh) 
Parent from Primary 
(1st -C -Gurdweep Kaur) 
Parent from Pre- Primary 
(Nursery Sapphire-) 
Parents from Sr. Sec. 
wing- of Rakshit Sethi of 

XII 
Sr. Sec. Parents from 

wing- of Guramrit Singh 
of XII 
Parents from Sec. Wing 
of Amitoj Singh 
Adm. No.16190 
Parents from Sec. Wing 
of Ekumpreet Kaur 
Basra. Adm. No. 17225 

Parents from Sec. Wing 
of Gurdip Sharma. Adm. 

Parents from Primary 
wing- - of Sanat Sagar 
Adm. No. 19930 
Parents from Primary wing- of 
Dollsse Adm. No. 18725 

Parents from Pre-Primary 

Wing- of Brahmasis Singh 
Adm. No. 21947 

Parents from Pre-Primary 
Wing- of GurFáaz Kaur, 
Adm. No. 21856 

Principal 

Residential Address 

169-A, Shaheed Babu Labh singh Nagar, 
Gulab Devi Road,, Jalandhar 

224, Hardev Nagar, Kapurthala Road, 
Jalandhar 
H. No. 6, Surya Vihar Ext. 
Near DAV College, Jalandhar 
239, Shiv Vihar, Opp. Bank Enclave 
Jalandhar 

18, Ranjit Nagar,Jalandhar 

401, Jasmine Block 
Bell View Green's Appt. Near SAS Nagar, 
Jalandhar 
1535, V& P.0. Reru, 
Jalandhar 

10, South City Jalandhar 
Road, Kapurthala-144601 

103/10, Central Town Jalandhar 

55/130-A, Tower Town 
Jalandhar 
NB 148 , Preet Nagar, Sodal Road, 
Jalandhar 

House No. 478, Greater Kailash, Near CT 
Public School, Jalandhar 

Nontgoery Guru Nanak Publ1c Scnoo 
Adagh Nagar, Jalandhar 

Phone 
Resi/ Mobile 

9888804359 

9877445958 
9878228399 

9888933644 

8437122602 

9872831437 

9876968064 

9815219161 

9815647048 

9872497161 

9780002366 

7009159725 

8288902359 

School Manager 
M.G.N. PUBLIC SCHOOL 

Adarsh Nagar, Jalandhar 

1 

No. 21199 



1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

EMBER TEACHERS 

SNO. Name 

Mrs Sangeeta Bhatia 

Mrs Sukham 

Mrs Amardeep Kaur 

Mrs Inderpreet Kaur 

Mr Satwinder Singh 

Mrs Nidhi Diwan 

Mr Lakhvinder Singh 

Mrs Taranpreet Kaur 

Mrs Rupinder Kaur 
Sran 

Design. In PTA 

Teacher 
Member 

Teacher 
Member 

Teacher 
Member 

Teacher 
Member 

Teacher 
Member 

Teacher 
Member 

Teacher 
Member 
Teacher 
Member 
Teacher 
Member 

Wing 

Acad. Co-ordinator 
Cum H.M. 

I/c Pre-Primary 

PGT H.0.D. Chemistry 
Sr Sec. Co-Ordinator 

PGT H.O.D. English 
CBSE Co-Ordinator 

TGT Mathematics 

(Sec. Co-Ordinator) 

PGT & H.0.D. Physics 

PGT & H.0.D. (Sec.) 
Mathematics 
Primary Teacher 

Pre-Primary Teacher 

Principal 

Residential Address 

32, New Sheetal Nagar, Near DAV 
College, Jalandhar 

16, Lane 1 ,Friends Colony, 
Wadala Chowk Jalandhar 

544, Urban Estate, Phase-II 
Jalandhar 

10A, Punjabi Bagh-Phase -I 
�Mithapur Road, Jalandhar 

518 Mota Singh Nagar Jalandhar 

194-B/8 Krishna Nagar Jalandhar 

Phone 
Resi/ Mobile 

1233 Urban Estate Phase-I, 
Jalandhar 

9872810958 

H.No. 1533, Urban Estate, Phase-II, 9855501533 

Jalandhar 

Noggomery Guru Nanak Public Schoo. 
Adarsh Nagar, Jalandhar 

9888000728 

9888416688 

9876143544 

9417619662 

66, Satkartar Enclave, Basti Sheikh 9023021450 
Jalandhar 

9417257302 

9876688983 

School Manager 
M.G.N. PUBLIC SCHOOL 

Adarsh Nagar, Jalandhar 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

