## <u>M.G.N. Public School , Adarsh Nagar, Jalandhar</u> PARTICULARS OF MEMBERS OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 2021-2024

## MEMBER PARENTS

S.No.	Name	Design. In PTA	Wing	Residential Address	Phone Resi/ Mobile
1	Dr. Gagandeep Singh	Parent Member	Parent from Sec. wing ( 9A, Harman Singh)	169-A, Shaheed Babu Labh singh Nagar, Gulab Devi Road, , Jalandhar	9888804359 9877445958
2	Mrs Jasleen Kaur	Parent Member	Parent from Primary (1 <sup>st</sup> -C -Gurdweep Kaur )	224, Hardev Nagar, Kapurthala Road, Jalandhar	9878228399
3	Mrs Komal	Parent Member	Parent from Pre- Primary (Nursery Sapphire-)	H. No. 6 , Surya Vihar Ext. Near DAV College, Jalandhar	9888933644
4	Mr. Vikram Sethi	Parent Member	Parents from Sr. Sec. wing- of Rakshit Sethi of XII	239, Shiv Vihar, Opp. Bank Enclave Jalandhar	8437122602
5	Mr. Gurvinder Singh	Parent Member	Parents from Sr. Sec. wing- of Guramrit Singh of XII	18, Ranjit Nagar,Jalandhar	9872831437
6	Mr. Gian Anjan Singh	Parent Member	Parents from Sec. Wing- of Amitoj Singh Adm. No.16190	401, Jasmine Block Bell View Green's Appt. Near SAS Nagar, Jalandhar	9876968064
7	Mr Harpinder Singh	Parent Member	Parents from Sec. Wing- of Ekumpreet Kaur Basra. Adm. No. 17225	1535 , V & P.O. Reru , Jalandhar	9815219161
8	Mr Amit Sharma	Parent Member	Parents from Sec. Wing- of Gurdip Sharma. Adm. No. 21199	10, South City Jalandhar Road, Kapurthala-144601	9815647048
9	Dr Varinder Sagar	Parent Member	Parents from Primary wing of Sanat Sagar Adm. No. 19930	103/10, Central Town Jalandhar	9872497161
10	Ms Tamana	Parent Member (Govt. Teacher)	Parents from Primary wing- of Dollsse Adm. No. 18725	55/130-A, Tower Town Jalandhar	9780002366
11	Mr Gurkirpal Singh	Parent Member	Parents from Pre-Primary Wing- of Brahmasis Singh Adm. No. 21947	NB 148 , Preet Nagar, Sodal Road, Jalandhar	7009159725
12	Mrs Prabsimran Kaur	Parent Member	Parents from Pre-Primary Wing- of Gurnaaz Kaur, Adm. No. 21,856	House No. 478, Greater Kailash , Near C T Public School, Jalandhar	8288902359

Principal Montgomery Guru Nanak Public School Adarah Nagar, Jalandhar School Manager M.G.N. PUBLIC SCHOOL Adarsh Nagar, Jalandhar

1

S.No.	BER TEACHERS	Design. In PTA	Wing	Residential Address	Phone Resi/ Mobile
1	Mrs Sangeeta Bhatia	Teacher Member	Acad. Co-ordinator Cum H.M.	32, New Sheetal Nagar, Near DAV College, Jalandhar	9872810958
2	Mrs Sukham	Teacher Member	I/c Pre-Primary	16, Lane 1 ,Friends Colony , Wadala Chowk Jalandhar	9888000728
3	Mrs Amardeep Kaur	Teacher Member	PGT H.O.D. Chemistry Sr Sec. Co-Ordinator	544, Urban Estate, Phase-II Jalandhar	9888416688
4	Mrs Inderpreet Kaur	Teacher Member	PGT H.O.D. English CBSE Co-Ordinator	10A, Punjabi Bagh-Phase -I ,Mithapur Road, Jalandhar	9876143544
5	Mr Satwinder Singh	Teacher Member	TGT Mathematics (Sec. Co-Ordinator)	H.No. 1533, Urban Estate, Phase-II, Jalandhar	9855501533
6	Mrs Nidhi Diwan	Teacher Member	PGT & H.O.D. Physics	518 Mota Singh Nagar Jalandhar	9417619662
7	Mr Lakhvinder Singh	Teacher Member	PGT & H.O.D. (Sec.) Mathematics	194-B/8 Krishna Nagar Jalandhar	9417257302
8	Mrs Taranpreet Kaur	Teacher Member	Primary Teacher	66, Satkartar Enclave, Basti Sheikh ,Jalandhar	9023021450
9	Mrs Rupinder Kaur Sran	Teacher Member	Pre-Primary Teacher	1233 Urban Estate Phase-I, Jalandhar	9876688983

Principal Nontgomery Guru Nanak Public Schoo: Adarsh Nagar, Jalandhar

ming School Manager M.G.N. PUBLIC SCHOOL

Adarsh Nagar, Jalandhar